
 

TUMKUR CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS SOCITIES UNION LTD., 
N.H. – 206, B.H. ROAD, MALLASANDRA, TUMKUR – 572 107. 

 

   Phone: 0816-2206297/142/490/46                Email:tmupur99@gmail.com                       Fax: 0816-2206760 
 

INVITATION FOR SHORT TERM TENDERS (Tender Notification only through E-procurement) 
 

       Tumkur Co-operative Milk Producers Societies Union Ltd., Tumkur invites E-Procurement tenders two 
cover system (Technical & Financial bid) from eligible tenderers for the supply of the material listed below: 

 

Sl. 
No. 

E-Procurement 
Tender No. & Date 

Materials Details 
E.M.D 

Amount Rs. 

1 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8943 Dt: 17-03-2021 

Supply of Cashew Splits on ARC Basis – 2,000 Kgs. 40,000-00 

2 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8944 Dt: 17-03-2021 

Supply of LED Board, Vinyl Sun Board Pasting, Vinyl Sticker, 
Glowsign Board (Shop Branding) on ARC Basis for Mumbai 
Market Area, Total– 7,500 Sq. ft. 

31,250-00 

3 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8945 Dt: 17-03-2021 

Supply and Installation of Automatic Pet Jar Filling Machine And 
Accessories – 01 Unit. 

60,000-00 

4 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8946 Dt: 17-03-2021 

Supply, Installation And Commissioning of 63 KVA Transformer With 
Accessories  -1 Unit 

12,500-00 

5 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8948 Dt: 17-03-2021 

Supply of R-22 Gas on ARC Basis – 800 Kgs. 12,000-00 

6 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8949 Dt: 17-03-2021 

Supply of Kluber Oil -30 Cans, Lubrication Greese -20 kg And 
Paste -15 Cans. 

16,450-00 

7 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8950 Dt: 17-03-2021 

Supply of Face Mask, Head Caps, Aprons And Hand Gloves - Total 
7,50,000 Nos     

44,300-00 

8 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8951 Dt: 17-03-2021 

Supply of Canteen Grocery Items For 12 Months As Per Our 
Requirement, Terms And Technical Specification. 

1,10,000-00 

9 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8952 Dt: 17-03-2021 

Bi-annual Contract Vehicle For Purchase Section To Carry Goods 
And Office Work 1.5 Ton Capacity. 

25,000-00 

1.  Tender Schedule Downloading Date: From 19-03-2021 to 29-03-2021 / 2.00 P.M.  
2.   Last Date for Submission Of Tender: 29-03-2021 / 2.00 P.M.  
3.  Time & Date of Opening of Technical Tender Bid (Cover-1): 30-03-2021 / 2.30 P.M.   
4.   Web Site Address  For  E-tender: www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in 

 

For Tumkur Co-operative Milk Union Ltd., 

 
-sd- 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 
 

 

 

 

 


